
ComEd 
www.comed.com 

Customer Service I Power Outage 

English 
1-800-EDISON1 (1-800-334-7661) 

Espanol 
1-800-95-LUCES (1-800-955-8237) 

Hearing/Speech Impaired 
1-800-572·5789 (TTY) 

Your Usage Profile 
13-Month Usage (Total kWh) 

4500 

2250 

o 
AMJJASONDJFMA 
·Non-regular billing period 

Electric Usage 

Month kWh 

Nov-09 679 
00c-09 1728 
Jan·1Q 41)28 

Feb-10 2517 
Mar·10 1756 
Apr·10 1306 

A verage Dally 

_'hBllled kWh Temp 

lastY8Qr 0.0 0 
LastMonlh 60.6 37 
Current Month 46.6 61 
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Account Number 5660628058 
Narre DONALD J KANNENBERG 
Service Location 4109 BONHILL DR UNIT 20 

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 

Phone Number 847·946-9121 

Issue Date April 19, 2010 

IJl~9mm~rM1inUJ11m~mRi~jl~i1fqH.l-:iEqU;1FEt:U,<1?knW~f.~1g.~ 
Previous Balance $1,220.23 

T atal Payments 

Amount Due on May 11.2010 

$0.00 

$1.376.37 

Read Meier Load Readirg Meter Reading Multiplier 

I-=O:::a'=-e +-,-N=u:::m=be,::.' ____ ~ ___ Typ_e_ f- _-,-P",ev=-i:::OUS=-_,--_=-p=,e,.se::."=-, _ Dif='e:::'e::.""::::e::....j-_X"--+ __ U::.s=a,.g::.e_ 
,.....,',,11,,6...L..c'141575623 General Service Tolal kWh 8421 Actual 19726 Estimate ----r-=~-'·1"'30"'5,_-.l._-'--..l ___ '"3,,O"-5 

Service from 3/19/2010 to 411612010 - 28 Days 

Electricity Supply Services 
---------------------

Electricity Supply Charge 
Transmission Services Charge 
Purchased Electricity Adjustment 

Delivery Services· CornEd 

1.305 kWh X 
1.305 kWh v 

" 

-----------------------
Customer Charge 

Standard Metering Charge 
Distribution Facilities Charge 

Taxes and Other 

Smart Meter Program 
Environmental Cost Recovery Adj 
Energy Efficiency Programs 
State Tax 

Total CUrrent Charges 

Miscellaneous 

Reinstate bad debt - Service 
Charges from previous bill 

1.305 kWh X 

1.305 kWh X 
1.305 kWh X 

Residential - Space Heat Multiple 

0.06480 
0.00606 

0.02045 

0.00020 
0.00088 

$94.68 

84.5f 
7.91 
2.21 

$36.34 

7.3£ 
2.2< 

26.6S 

$5.82 

O.le 
O.2E 
1.1 e: 
4.31 

$136.84 

$1,238.53 

81.63 
1.094.40 

(continued on next page 



o 
30% lolal recycled fiber 

CME906R 03110 
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Current late payment charge (s) - electric 
Previous late payment charge (5) - electric 

18.30 

44.15 

Total Amount Due $1,375.37 

ComEd 
• Need help understanding your Bill line item definitions? Please visit us at W'vVIN.ComEd.com. Install an ENERGY 

STAR(R) air conditioner for this summer. Have a Smart Ideas Central Air Conditioning Efficiency Services 

l participating contractor explain why. Locate one at WW'vV.ComEd.comfCentraIAC. 
• Omit previous balance if paid. Unpaid previous balances are subject to late charges. 
-----------_._-----_._---------._-----------_._------------_._--------------


